
Property Address: 775 Waverley Road, Glen Waverley VIC 3150 

 

List of Amendments: 

 

1. Rendered finish to Ground Floor in lieu if brick veneer cladding 
 

2. Rendered finish to First floor cladding in lieu of matrix cladding 
 
 

3. Minor amendment to retaining walls at the front of the property to accommodate 
services.  
 

4. Changes to doors and windows schedule as noted in following pages. 
 



 

LOCATION W.NO
Current 
Size (mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

LIVING 1 1030x850 2400x850
LIVING 1A N/A 2400x850 Window added
P'TRY 2 1030x850 2400x850
KITCHEN 3 1200x1810 700x2890
KITCHEN 4 1200x1810 2400x1810
KITCHEN 5 1200x1810 2400x1810
GF PASSAGE 6 2060x850 2400x1210
GF PASSAGE 6A N/A 2400x1800 Window added
BED 1 8 1200x1810 2400x610
BED1 8A N/A 2400x610 Window added
BED1 8B N/A 600x2410
PRAYER ROOM 9 1200x1810 600x2170
PRAYER ROOM 9A N/A 2400x610 Window added
PRAYER ROOM 9B N/A 2400x610 Window added
GARAGE 10 1030x1210 600x1810
GARAGE STORE 11 1030x610 600x1210
UNDER STAIR 12 2060x850 2060x610
L'DRY 13 1030x610 600x1810
PWD 14 860x850 1200x850
BED 4 17 1200x850 1800x850
WIR 4 18 1200x850 1800x850
ENS 3 19 1200x610 1800x850
WIR 3 20 1460x850 1800x850
BED3 20A N/A 600x2410 Window added
BED 3 21 1460x1810 1800x1450
BED 3 21A N/A 1800x1450 Window added
FF PASSAGE 22 1460x1810 1800x1210
FF PASSAGE 23 1460x1810 1800x1810
FF PASSAGE 23A N/A 1800x1810 Window added
WIR 2 24 1460x610 1200x850
BED 2 25 1460x1450 1800x610
BED2 25A N/A 1800x610 Window added
BED 2 25B N/A 600x2410 Window added
MEDIA 26 1460x850 1800x850
MEDIA 27 1460x850 1800x2410
FF PASSAGE 28 1460x850 1800x1810
FF PASSAGE 29A N/A 1800x850 Window added
FF PASSAGE 29 1200x850 1800x850
FF PASSAGE 30 1200x850 1800x850
FF PASSAGE 31 1800x850 1800x850
ENS 4 31A N/A 600x850 Window added
BED 4 31B N/A 600x2410 Window added

UNIT.1 WINDOWS



 

 

 

 

 

LOCATION D.NO
Current Size 
(mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

ENTRY DOOR 1 2400x865 2400x2/820
GARAGE FRONT 3 2400x4810 2300x4810
GARAGE REAR 4 2150x865 2340x820
L'DRY PASSAGE 5 2150x865 2340x820
BALCONY SD.02 2400x2148 2400x1810

UNIT.1 DOORS

LOCATION W.NO
Current 
Size (mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

KITCHEN 2 1200x1810 700x2770
PRAYER ROOM 4 1200x1810 2400x1810
STAIR PASSAGE 5 2250x610 2400x610
L'DRY 6 1200x610 1460x450
PASSAGE 8 1200x1210 2400x1210
GARAGE 9 860x1210 600x1810
ENS 4 10 1200x850 1800x850
BED 4 11 1200x1810 600x3010
WIR 3 12 1800x850 1800x850
BED 3 13 1200x850 1800x850
BED 3 14A N/A 1800x850 Window added
ENS 3 15 1460x610 1800x850
MEDIA 16 2400x1810 1800x850
MEDIA 16A N/A 1800x850 Window added
MEDIA 16B N/A 1800x1810 Window added
FF PASSAGE 17 1460x850 1800x1810
FF PASSSAGE 17A N/A 1800x850 Window added
FF PASSAGE 18 1460x850 1800x850
BED 2 19 1460x1810 600x3010
ENS 2 20 N/A 600x610 Window added

UNIT.2 WINDOWS



 

 

 

LOCATION D.NO
Current Size 
(mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

ENTRY DOOR 1 2400x865x905 2400x2/820
VERANDAH SD01 2400x1810 2400x1450
GARAGE REAR 4 2300x865 2340x820
GARAGE FRONT 5 2400x4810 2300x4810

UNIT.2 DOORS

LOCATION W.NO
Current 
Size (mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

ENS 1 1 1200x610 2400x610
BED 1 2 1200x1450 2400x1450
GARAGE 3 1030x850 600x1810
KTICHEN 4 1200x1810 700x2410
DINING 5 1200x1810 2400x1810
PRAYER ROOM 6 1200x1810 2400x1810
UNDER  STAIRS 7 1800x850 2400x610
L'DRY 8 1200x610 1460x610
LIVING 9 2400x3010 2400x1450
LIVING 9A N/A 2400x1450 Window added
BED 3 10 1460x1810 600x3010
BED 4 11 1460x1810 1800x850
BED 4 11A N/A 1800x850 Window added
BED 4 11B N/A 600x2410 Window added
ENS 4 12A N/A 1200x610 Window added
MEDIA 13 N/A 1800x1810 Window added
FF PASSAGE 14 1200x850 600x2410
FF PASSAGE 15 N/A 1800x850 Window added
FF PASSAGE 16 1200x850 1800x850
BED 2 16A N/A 600x2410 Window added
BED 2 17 1200x1810 1800x850
BED 2 17A N/A 1800x850 Window added
ENS 2 18 860x610 1200x610
ENS 3 19 860x850 1200x610

UNIT.3



 

 

LOCATION D.NO
Current Size 
(mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

ENTRY DOOR 1 2400x865 2400x 2/820
GARAGE FRONT 2 2400x4810 2300x4810
GARAGE REAR 3 2150x865 2340x820

UNIT.3 DOORS



 

 

 

LOCATION W.NO
Current 
Size (mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

DINING 1 1460x850 2400x850
DINING 1A N/A 2400x850 Window added
P'TRY 2 1460x610 2400x850
KITCHEN 3 1200x850 700x2770
LIVING 4 1200x1810 2400x1210
LIVING 5 1200x1810 2400x1210
PWD 6 1200x610 600x850
LAUNDRY 7 1200x850 600x1810
PRAYER 8 1300x1810 600x2410
GARAGE 9 1030x850 600x1810
STAIR VOID 10 1200x850 1800x850
ENS 1 11 600x1210 1200x610
BED 1 12 1200x1810 2400x2770
DINING 13 1200x1810 2400x2770
BED 4 14 1460x1810 1800x850
BED 4 14A N/A 1800x850 Window added
BED 4 14B N/A 600x3010 Window added
WIR- 4 15 1460x850 1800x850
BED 3 16 860x1810 600x3010

16A N/A 1800x850 Window added
ENS 3 17 1200x850 1800x850
FF PASSAGE 18 1200x850 1800X850
MEDIA 19 1600x850 600x3010
MEDIA 20 1600x850 1800X850
MEDIA 21 1600x1810 1800x850
PASSAGE 22 1460x850 1800X850
BED 2 22A N/A 600x2410 Window added
BED 2 23 1460x1810 1800x850
BED 2 23A N/A 1800x850 Window added
FF PASSAGE 24 1460x1810 1800x2770
FF PASSAGE 25 1460x1810 1800x2770
ENS 4 26 1030x850 1200x850

UNIT.4 WINDOWS



 

 

 

 

LOCATION D.NO
Current Size 
(mm)

Amended 
Size (mm)

Note

ENTRY DOOR 1 2400x865 2400x 2/820
GARGAE REAR 4 2150x865 2340x820
GARAGE FRONT 5 2400x4810 2300x4810
LIVING SD.01 2400x1810 2400x2770
LIVING SD.02 2400x1810 2400x2770

UNIT.4 DOORS


